2018 LOPMGC Invitational

Overall Champions

Ben Moran & Ray Nizibian 119

Bobby Jones Flight

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Steve Drew & Mike Drew 111

Robert Jacobson & T.M. Armstrong 111
Michael Ertola & Walter Grob 107

Eric Chauvet & Scott Thompson 105

Ben Hogan Flight

1$t
2nd
3rd
4th

Dave Holub & Jim Debois 108

Duane Heaton & Curtis Kimbrough 108
Mike Burwell & Rob Pio 107

Ken Meyer & Darin Wood 106

Sam Snead Flight

1$t
2nd
2" (Tie)
ath

Mark Stempel & Lant Barney 109
Steve Rhodes, Wayne Hooper 105
Gary Willhite & Jess Willhite 104
Dick Collier & Nole Walker 98

$300 ea. (all cash)

$200 ea.
$150 ea.
$100 ea.
S50 ea.

$200 ea.
$150 ea.
$100 ea.
S50 ea.

$200 ea.
$125 ea.
S125 ea.
S50 ea.

The above pay-outs were half cash and half credit

Closest to Pins ($25 Cash)

Fri. 6/08

Hole 2
Hole 7
Hole 13
Hole 15
Sat. 6/9
Hole 2
Hole 7
Hole 13
Hole 15

Steve Drew
Curtis Kimbrough
Gary Willhite
Mark Stempel

Garrett Musch
Mike Burwell
Eric Chauvet
Mark Stempel

Club Chucking Contest
Scott Runte (hit the can) $51

Jason Nole & Chuck Madenford (tie for closest to the can) $40 ea.

Steve Rhodes (longest chuck) $40



